Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519392EN   page 1
March 10, 2020  12:30 AM
Top Product Features
•	 4 ft. and 2 ft. product configurations
•	 Premium LED lens material provides best-in-class illumination
•	 UNV (120V-277V) 0 to 10V dimmable driver

PS519392EN   page 2
March 10, 2020  12:30 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4WSNLED-LD4-40SL-F-UNV-L840-CD1-U
Domestic Preferences Length Series Lamp Type Lumen Output Lens Voltage Emergency Options
Domestic Preferences (1) Length Series (2) Lamp Type Lumen Output Lens Voltage Emergency Options (5)
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
2=2 ft.
4=4 ft.
WSNLED=Premium
Commercial LED
Wraparound
LD4=LED4.0 20SL=2000
24SL=2400
28SL=2800
32SL=3200
36SL=3600
40SL=4000
44SL=4400
48HL=4800
52HL=5200
56HL=5600
60HL=6000
64HL=6400
F=Frost
Acrylic
(standard)
347=347V (3)
480=480V (3)
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
EL10W=10-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (6)
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Trade Agreements
Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for
more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed
under domestic preference requirements.
(2) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified
and classified for DLC
Standard, refer to www.
designlights.org for
details.
(3) 4 ft. model. (5) Emergency option uses shallow driver cover for improved aesthetic and no
shadowing. (6) With integral test switch/indicator/laser test. For approximate
delivered lumens multiply the lumens per watt of the desired fixture by the
wattage of the emergency battery pack (100 lm/W x 7=700 lumens). IES-format
photometry for luminaire under emergency operation available.
CCT Driver Type Number of Drivers Packaging
CCT Driver Type Number of Drivers Packaging
L830=3000K
L835=3500K